DESCRIPTION
KEY FEATURES
DMR4-MPEG4
MPEG 4
Digital Recorder
The DMR4-MPEG4 is an entry-level
MPEG 4 DMR.  Amongst a wide range
of features, the DMR4-MPEG4 comes

USB MEMORY STICK
n USBMEM/1 1Gb USB Memory Stick
ORDER CODES
STANDARD OPTIONS
n DMR4-MPEG4/160 with 160Gb HDD
n DMR4-MPEG4/250 with 250Gb HDD
n DMR4-MPEG4/500 with 500Gb HDD
USB OPTIONS
n DMR4-MPEG4+/160 with 160Gb HDD
n DMR4-MPEG4+/250 with 250Gb HDD
n DMR4-MPEG4+/500 with 500Gb HDD
Standard Version - Silver
USB Version - Black